
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              Allegheny County                  
                Official Results
                                                  40th Senatorial District
RUN DATE:08/20/12 09:29 AM                        Special Election 8\7\2012

                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                   
                                TOTAL  PERCENT
   01 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                      17,059
                                     - - -
                                       01
                                     - - -
0078 BRADFORD WOODS                   219
0198 ETNA WARD 1                       95
0199 ETNA WARD 2                       69
0200 ETNA WARD 3                      109
0223 FRANKLIN PK WARD 1 DIST 1        129
0224 FRANKLIN PK WARD 1 DIST 2        112
0225 FRANKLIN PK WARD 1 DIST 3         95
0226 FRANKLIN PK WARD 2 DIST 1        205
0227 FRANKLIN PK WARD 2 DIST 2        174
0228 FRANKLIN PK WARD 3 DIST 1        155
0229 FRANKLIN PK WARD 3 DIST 2        130
0230 FRANKLIN PK WARD 3 DIST 3         95
0243 HAMPTON DIST 1                   205
0244 HAMPTON DIST 2                   125
0245 HAMPTON DIST 3                   189
0246 HAMPTON DIST 4                    84
0247 HAMPTON DIST 5                    83
0248 HAMPTON DIST 6                   108
0249 HAMPTON DIST 7                   171
0250 HAMPTON DIST 8                   161
0251 HAMPTON DIST 9                   174
0252 HAMPTON DIST 10                  172
0253 HAMPTON DIST 11                  219
0254 HAMPTON DIST 12                  145
0255 HAMPTON DIST 13                  136
0308 MARSHALL DIST 1                   64
0309 MARSHALL DIST 2                   92
0310 MARSHALL DIST 3                   72
0311 MARSHALL DIST 4                  109
0312 MARSHALL DIST 5                   90
0313 MARSHALL DIST 6                   86
0314 MCCANDLESS WARD 1 DIST 1         192
0315 MCCANDLESS WARD 1 DIST 2         123
0316 MCCANDLESS WARD 1 DIST 3         114
0317 MCCANDLESS WARD 2 DIST 1         154
0318 MCCANDLESS WARD 2 DIST 2         126
0319 MCCANDLESS WARD 2 DIST 3         116
0320 MCCANDLESS WARD 3 DIST 1         136
0321 MCCANDLESS WARD 3 DIST 2         144
0322 MCCANDLESS WARD 3 DIST 3         144
0323 MCCANDLESS WARD 4 DIST 1         212
0324 MCCANDLESS WARD 4 DIST 2         132
0325 MCCANDLESS WARD 4 DIST 3         100
0326 MCCANDLESS WARD 5 DIST 1         135
0327 MCCANDLESS WARD 5 DIST 2         148
0328 MCCANDLESS WARD 5 DIST 3         174
0329 MCCANDLESS WARD 6 DIST 1          81
0330 MCCANDLESS WARD 6 DIST 2         145
0331 MCCANDLESS WARD 6 DIST 3         188
0332 MCCANDLESS WARD 7 DIST 1         174
0333 MCCANDLESS WARD 7 DIST 2         162
0334 MCCANDLESS WARD 7 DIST 3         102
0572 PINE DIST 1                       68
0573 PINE DIST 2                      105
0574 PINE DIST 3                       50
0575 PINE DIST 4                       85
0576 PINE DIST 5                       95
0577 PINE DIST 6                       33
0578 PINE DIST 7                      140
0579 PINE DIST 8                       86
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1027 RICHLAND DIST 1                  163
1028 RICHLAND DIST 2                   75
1029 RICHLAND DIST 3                  184
1030 RICHLAND DIST 4                  152
1031 RICHLAND DIST 5                  185
1032 RICHLAND DIST 6                  179
1033 RICHLAND DIST 7                   71
1034 RICHLAND DIST 8                   69
1044 ROSS WARD 1 DIST 1                99
1045 ROSS WARD 1 DIST 2                56
1046 ROSS WARD 1 DIST 3                41
1047 ROSS WARD 1 DIST 4                75
1048 ROSS WARD 2 DIST 1               111
1049 ROSS WARD 2 DIST 2               143
1050 ROSS WARD 2 DIST 3                78
1051 ROSS WARD 3 DIST 1                67
1052 ROSS WARD 3 DIST 2                76
1053 ROSS WARD 3 DIST 3                54
1054 ROSS WARD 3 DIST 4                59
1055 ROSS WARD 4 DIST 1               102
1056 ROSS WARD 4 DIST 2                57
1057 ROSS WARD 4 DIST 3                84
1058 ROSS WARD 4 DIST 4                95
1059 ROSS WARD 5 DIST 1                86
1060 ROSS WARD 5 DIST 2                55
1061 ROSS WARD 5 DIST 3               120
1062 ROSS WARD 5 DIST 4                92
1063 ROSS WARD 6 DIST 1                52
1064 ROSS WARD 6 DIST 2                65
1065 ROSS WARD 6 DIST 3                53
1066 ROSS WARD 6 DIST 4                50
1067 ROSS WARD 7 DIST 1                65
1068 ROSS WARD 7 DIST 2                44
1069 ROSS WARD 7 DIST 3                81
1070 ROSS WARD 7 DIST 4                50
1071 ROSS WARD 8 DIST 1               157
1072 ROSS WARD 8 DIST 2                67
1073 ROSS WARD 8 DIST 3                64
1074 ROSS WARD 9 DIST 1               131
1075 ROSS WARD 9 DIST 2                85
1076 ROSS WARD 9 DIST 3               216
1102 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 1              76
1103 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 2              44
1104 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 3              72
1105 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 4             105
1106 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 5              59
1107 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 1             164
1108 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 2             124
1109 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 3              65
1110 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 4             136
1111 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 5              78
1112 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 1             104
1113 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 2             176
1114 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 3             118
1115 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 4             163
1116 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 5             142
1117 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 1             196
1118 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 2              98
1119 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 3             169
1120 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 4             152
1121 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 5             105
1122 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 1             132
1123 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 2             182
1124 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 3             132
1125 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 4              71
1126 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 5             151
1127 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 1             139
1128 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 2             180
1129 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 3             113
1130 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 4              74
1131 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 5             128
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1132 SHALER WARD 7 DIST 1             111
1133 SHALER WARD 7 DIST 2             153
1134 SHALER WARD 7 DIST 3              82
1135 SHALER WARD 7 DIST 4             133
1229 WEST DEER DIST 1                 139
1230 WEST DEER DIST 2                  85
1231 WEST DEER DIST 3                  63
1232 WEST DEER DIST 4                  94
1233 WEST DEER DIST 5                  82
1234 WEST DEER DIST 6                 102
1235 WEST DEER DIST 7                 153
1236 WEST DEER DIST 8                 218
1262 WEST VIEW DIST 1                  71
1263 WEST VIEW DIST 2                  63
1264 WEST VIEW DIST 3                  55
1265 WEST VIEW DIST 4                  67
1266 WEST VIEW DIST 5                  77
1267 WEST VIEW DIST 6                  52
1268 WEST VIEW DIST 7                  67
====================================================================================
============================

                                                   VOTES  PERCENT
Straight Party Option
  Vote For  1
   01 = Republican (REP)                           2,510   67.09
   02 = Democratic (DEM)                           1,231   32.91
                                   ------------
                                       01    02
                                   ------------
0078 BRADFORD WOODS                    34    13
0198 ETNA WARD 1                       13    16
0199 ETNA WARD 2                        6     4
0200 ETNA WARD 3                       15     6
0223 FRANKLIN PK WARD 1 DIST 1         24     7
0224 FRANKLIN PK WARD 1 DIST 2         23     6
0225 FRANKLIN PK WARD 1 DIST 3         14     6
0226 FRANKLIN PK WARD 2 DIST 1         28    14
0227 FRANKLIN PK WARD 2 DIST 2         24    13
0228 FRANKLIN PK WARD 3 DIST 1         26     9
0229 FRANKLIN PK WARD 3 DIST 2         19     5
0230 FRANKLIN PK WARD 3 DIST 3         10     6
0243 HAMPTON DIST 1                    22    14
0244 HAMPTON DIST 2                    20     3
0245 HAMPTON DIST 3                    25    10
0246 HAMPTON DIST 4                     6     4
0247 HAMPTON DIST 5                     8     8
0248 HAMPTON DIST 6                    12     3
0249 HAMPTON DIST 7                    35    13
0250 HAMPTON DIST 8                    25    11
0251 HAMPTON DIST 9                    37     5
0252 HAMPTON DIST 10                   22    10
0253 HAMPTON DIST 11                   32    16
0254 HAMPTON DIST 12                   24     6
0255 HAMPTON DIST 13                   23    11
0308 MARSHALL DIST 1                   10     3
0309 MARSHALL DIST 2                   20     4
0310 MARSHALL DIST 3                   11     7
0311 MARSHALL DIST 4                   24     7
0312 MARSHALL DIST 5                   13     4
0313 MARSHALL DIST 6                   20    12
0314 MCCANDLESS WARD 1 DIST 1          36    11
0315 MCCANDLESS WARD 1 DIST 2          24     6
0316 MCCANDLESS WARD 1 DIST 3          18     4
0317 MCCANDLESS WARD 2 DIST 1          17    14
0318 MCCANDLESS WARD 2 DIST 2          28     5
0319 MCCANDLESS WARD 2 DIST 3          17     7
0320 MCCANDLESS WARD 3 DIST 1          24    11
0321 MCCANDLESS WARD 3 DIST 2          24    12
0322 MCCANDLESS WARD 3 DIST 3          19    16
0323 MCCANDLESS WARD 4 DIST 1          23    15
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0324 MCCANDLESS WARD 4 DIST 2          24    11
0325 MCCANDLESS WARD 4 DIST 3          16     6
0326 MCCANDLESS WARD 5 DIST 1          20    12
0327 MCCANDLESS WARD 5 DIST 2          26     4
0328 MCCANDLESS WARD 5 DIST 3          32    24
0329 MCCANDLESS WARD 6 DIST 1          14    10
0330 MCCANDLESS WARD 6 DIST 2          34    12
0331 MCCANDLESS WARD 6 DIST 3          32    11
0332 MCCANDLESS WARD 7 DIST 1          36     6
0333 MCCANDLESS WARD 7 DIST 2          24     6
0334 MCCANDLESS WARD 7 DIST 3          17     7
0572 PINE DIST 1                        9     6
0573 PINE DIST 2                       19     2
0574 PINE DIST 3                       17     2
0575 PINE DIST 4                       11     6
0576 PINE DIST 5                       20     3
0577 PINE DIST 6                        9     0
0578 PINE DIST 7                       15     7
0579 PINE DIST 8                       21     0
1027 RICHLAND DIST 1                   34    12
1028 RICHLAND DIST 2                   17     8
1029 RICHLAND DIST 3                   28    13
1030 RICHLAND DIST 4                   19     8
1031 RICHLAND DIST 5                   30    21
1032 RICHLAND DIST 6                   13    11
1033 RICHLAND DIST 7                   11     3
1034 RICHLAND DIST 8                    5     5
1044 ROSS WARD 1 DIST 1                 9     8
1045 ROSS WARD 1 DIST 2                 9     5
1046 ROSS WARD 1 DIST 3                 2     9
1047 ROSS WARD 1 DIST 4                14    10
1048 ROSS WARD 2 DIST 1                21    11
1049 ROSS WARD 2 DIST 2                19    11
1050 ROSS WARD 2 DIST 3                12     9
1051 ROSS WARD 3 DIST 1                 7     5
1052 ROSS WARD 3 DIST 2                14     6
1053 ROSS WARD 3 DIST 3                 6     4
1054 ROSS WARD 3 DIST 4                10     4
1055 ROSS WARD 4 DIST 1                14    13
1056 ROSS WARD 4 DIST 2                 9     4
1057 ROSS WARD 4 DIST 3                 8    11
1058 ROSS WARD 4 DIST 4                 9     8
1059 ROSS WARD 5 DIST 1                17     3
1060 ROSS WARD 5 DIST 2                 5     9
1061 ROSS WARD 5 DIST 3                24    16
1062 ROSS WARD 5 DIST 4                12     3
1063 ROSS WARD 6 DIST 1                 2     7
1064 ROSS WARD 6 DIST 2                10     5
1065 ROSS WARD 6 DIST 3                 6     5
1066 ROSS WARD 6 DIST 4                 6    12
1067 ROSS WARD 7 DIST 1                 6     6
1068 ROSS WARD 7 DIST 2                 4     2
1069 ROSS WARD 7 DIST 3                15     8
1070 ROSS WARD 7 DIST 4                 8     3
1071 ROSS WARD 8 DIST 1                30    14
1072 ROSS WARD 8 DIST 2                 7    18
1073 ROSS WARD 8 DIST 3                 5     1
1074 ROSS WARD 9 DIST 1                12     9
1075 ROSS WARD 9 DIST 2                23     6
1076 ROSS WARD 9 DIST 3                25    20
1102 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 1               7     9
1103 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 2              11     3
1104 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 3              11     7
1105 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 4              12     8
1106 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 5               5     7
1107 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 1              18    10
1108 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 2              10     6
1109 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 3               9     7
1110 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 4              17     8
1111 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 5               8     7
1112 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 1              10    12
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1113 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 2              24    12
1114 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 3              24     6
1115 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 4              14     8
1116 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 5              24     9
1117 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 1              23     9
1118 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 2              12     5
1119 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 3              22    10
1120 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 4              23     9
1121 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 5              14     3
1122 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 1              14     4
1123 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 2              16     4
1124 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 3              15    10
1125 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 4              14     2
1126 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 5              26    11
1127 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 1              11    10
1128 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 2              20    13
1129 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 3              23     6
1130 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 4               9     5
1131 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 5              17     5
1132 SHALER WARD 7 DIST 1              14    11
1133 SHALER WARD 7 DIST 2              13     3
1134 SHALER WARD 7 DIST 3               9     3
1135 SHALER WARD 7 DIST 4              29     1
1229 WEST DEER DIST 1                  17    11
1230 WEST DEER DIST 2                  10     4
1231 WEST DEER DIST 3                   7     5
1232 WEST DEER DIST 4                  19     8
1233 WEST DEER DIST 5                  15    10
1234 WEST DEER DIST 6                  15    16
1235 WEST DEER DIST 7                  23     7
1236 WEST DEER DIST 8                  46    29
1262 WEST VIEW DIST 1                   7     9
1263 WEST VIEW DIST 2                   6    12
1264 WEST VIEW DIST 3                   2     9
1265 WEST VIEW DIST 4                   4     3
1266 WEST VIEW DIST 5                   9    13
1267 WEST VIEW DIST 6                   6     7
1268 WEST VIEW DIST 7                   8     7
====================================================================================
============================

                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                   
                                VOTES  PERCENT
Senator in the General Assembly 40TH DISTRICT
  Vote For  1
   01 = Randy Vulakovich (REP)                    12,073   71.22
   02 = Sharon Brown (DEM)                         4,709   27.78     03 = WRITE-IN  
                                  169    1.00
                                   ------------------
                                       01    02    03
                                   ------------------
0078 BRADFORD WOODS                   135    83     1
0198 ETNA WARD 1                       61    32     0
0199 ETNA WARD 2                       46    23     0
0200 ETNA WARD 3                       79    29     0
0223 FRANKLIN PK WARD 1 DIST 1         93    34     1
0224 FRANKLIN PK WARD 1 DIST 2         93    16     2
0225 FRANKLIN PK WARD 1 DIST 3         55    38     1
0226 FRANKLIN PK WARD 2 DIST 1        132    67     6
0227 FRANKLIN PK WARD 2 DIST 2        126    44     2
0228 FRANKLIN PK WARD 3 DIST 1        115    36     2
0229 FRANKLIN PK WARD 3 DIST 2         81    40     8
0230 FRANKLIN PK WARD 3 DIST 3         68    27     0
0243 HAMPTON DIST 1                   152    52     1
0244 HAMPTON DIST 2                    96    23     5
0245 HAMPTON DIST 3                   147    42     0
0246 HAMPTON DIST 4                    56    27     0
0247 HAMPTON DIST 5                    59    24     0
0248 HAMPTON DIST 6                    91    15     1
0249 HAMPTON DIST 7                   139    30     1
0250 HAMPTON DIST 8                   124    37     0
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0251 HAMPTON DIST 9                   149    22     1
0252 HAMPTON DIST 10                  136    34     1
0253 HAMPTON DIST 11                  158    61     0
0254 HAMPTON DIST 12                  116    29     0
0255 HAMPTON DIST 13                   98    37     1
0308 MARSHALL DIST 1                   43    20     1
0309 MARSHALL DIST 2                   68    20     4
0310 MARSHALL DIST 3                   43    28     0
0311 MARSHALL DIST 4                   83    25     1
0312 MARSHALL DIST 5                   61    27     2
0313 MARSHALL DIST 6                   58    26     1
0314 MCCANDLESS WARD 1 DIST 1         130    60     1
0315 MCCANDLESS WARD 1 DIST 2          72    45     4
0316 MCCANDLESS WARD 1 DIST 3          80    34     0
0317 MCCANDLESS WARD 2 DIST 1          94    54     6
0318 MCCANDLESS WARD 2 DIST 2          80    41     5
0319 MCCANDLESS WARD 2 DIST 3          86    26     4
0320 MCCANDLESS WARD 3 DIST 1          87    46     3
0321 MCCANDLESS WARD 3 DIST 2          92    51     1
0322 MCCANDLESS WARD 3 DIST 3          87    53     2
0323 MCCANDLESS WARD 4 DIST 1         137    68     6
0324 MCCANDLESS WARD 4 DIST 2          88    38     5
0325 MCCANDLESS WARD 4 DIST 3          59    35     6
0326 MCCANDLESS WARD 5 DIST 1          96    36     1
0327 MCCANDLESS WARD 5 DIST 2         107    39     1
0328 MCCANDLESS WARD 5 DIST 3         104    69     0
0329 MCCANDLESS WARD 6 DIST 1          56    23     0
0330 MCCANDLESS WARD 6 DIST 2         108    37     0
0331 MCCANDLESS WARD 6 DIST 3         132    55     1
0332 MCCANDLESS WARD 7 DIST 1         128    39     5
0333 MCCANDLESS WARD 7 DIST 2         121    37     2
0334 MCCANDLESS WARD 7 DIST 3          76    25     1
0572 PINE DIST 1                       47    20     1
0573 PINE DIST 2                       85    20     0
0574 PINE DIST 3                       43     7     0
0575 PINE DIST 4                       52    29     2
0576 PINE DIST 5                       73    22     0
0577 PINE DIST 6                       31     1     1
0578 PINE DIST 7                      100    37     2
0579 PINE DIST 8                       73    12     1
1027 RICHLAND DIST 1                  122    37     2
1028 RICHLAND DIST 2                   47    28     0
1029 RICHLAND DIST 3                  141    42     0
1030 RICHLAND DIST 4                   98    52     1
1031 RICHLAND DIST 5                  119    60     3
1032 RICHLAND DIST 6                  123    55     1
1033 RICHLAND DIST 7                   45    24     0
1034 RICHLAND DIST 8                   51    15     2
1044 ROSS WARD 1 DIST 1                65    34     0
1045 ROSS WARD 1 DIST 2                37    19     0
1046 ROSS WARD 1 DIST 3                22    17     2
1047 ROSS WARD 1 DIST 4                50    24     1
1048 ROSS WARD 2 DIST 1                75    33     0
1049 ROSS WARD 2 DIST 2                94    44     3
1050 ROSS WARD 2 DIST 3                52    26     0
1051 ROSS WARD 3 DIST 1                43    23     0
1052 ROSS WARD 3 DIST 2                44    32     0
1053 ROSS WARD 3 DIST 3                34    19     1
1054 ROSS WARD 3 DIST 4                39    17     3
1055 ROSS WARD 4 DIST 1                62    39     1
1056 ROSS WARD 4 DIST 2                38    19     0
1057 ROSS WARD 4 DIST 3                55    28     0
1058 ROSS WARD 4 DIST 4                64    30     1
1059 ROSS WARD 5 DIST 1                61    24     0
1060 ROSS WARD 5 DIST 2                31    23     0
1061 ROSS WARD 5 DIST 3                79    39     1
1062 ROSS WARD 5 DIST 4                58    33     0
1063 ROSS WARD 6 DIST 1                25    24     2
1064 ROSS WARD 6 DIST 2                46    17     1
1065 ROSS WARD 6 DIST 3                37    15     1
1066 ROSS WARD 6 DIST 4                20    29     0
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1067 ROSS WARD 7 DIST 1                42    22     1
1068 ROSS WARD 7 DIST 2                22    21     1
1069 ROSS WARD 7 DIST 3                52    26     2
1070 ROSS WARD 7 DIST 4                34    15     0
1071 ROSS WARD 8 DIST 1                88    65     1
1072 ROSS WARD 8 DIST 2                28    38     1
1073 ROSS WARD 8 DIST 3                37    26     1
1074 ROSS WARD 9 DIST 1                98    31     2
1075 ROSS WARD 9 DIST 2                54    26     2
1076 ROSS WARD 9 DIST 3               130    81     1
1102 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 1              58    18     0
1103 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 2              34    10     0
1104 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 3              47    25     0
1105 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 4              77    28     0
1106 SHALER WARD 1 DIST 5              44    14     1
1107 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 1             126    36     0
1108 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 2             102    22     0
1109 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 3              50    14     1
1110 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 4             112    24     0
1111 SHALER WARD 2 DIST 5              64    14     0
1112 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 1              77    27     0
1113 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 2             132    43     1
1114 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 3              98    18     0
1115 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 4             114    44     3
1116 SHALER WARD 3 DIST 5             113    28     0
1117 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 1             158    31     4
1118 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 2              79    19     0
1119 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 3             135    34     0
1120 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 4             121    27     1
1121 SHALER WARD 4 DIST 5              87    18     0
1122 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 1             116    16     0
1123 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 2             146    35     0
1124 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 3             104    27     1
1125 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 4              64     7     0
1126 SHALER WARD 5 DIST 5             111    39     0
1127 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 1             112    26     0
1128 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 2             137    38     3
1129 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 3              91    20     0
1130 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 4              50    24     0
1131 SHALER WARD 6 DIST 5             109    19     0
1132 SHALER WARD 7 DIST 1              92    18     0
1133 SHALER WARD 7 DIST 2             129    23     1
1134 SHALER WARD 7 DIST 3              61    18     3
1135 SHALER WARD 7 DIST 4             113    19     0
1229 WEST DEER DIST 1                  81    57     0
1230 WEST DEER DIST 2                  60    25     0
1231 WEST DEER DIST 3                  37    24     0
1232 WEST DEER DIST 4                  72    20     0
1233 WEST DEER DIST 5                  56    26     0
1234 WEST DEER DIST 6                  59    42     0
1235 WEST DEER DIST 7                 121    31     1
1236 WEST DEER DIST 8                 143    72     2
1262 WEST VIEW DIST 1                  41    29     1
1263 WEST VIEW DIST 2                  25    37     0
1264 WEST VIEW DIST 3                  25    30     0
1265 WEST VIEW DIST 4                  37    28     2
1266 WEST VIEW DIST 5                  36    39     1
1267 WEST VIEW DIST 6                  33    18     1
1268 WEST VIEW DIST 7                  37    29     0
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